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Arizona Western College Nikki Bethurum nicole.bethurum@azwestern.edu
Austin Peay State University Shane Showalter showalters@apsu.edu
Cal Berkeley Tammy Lohmann tll@berkeley.edu
Cal State Dominguez Hills Kim Aggabao kaggabao@csudh.edu
Cal State San marcos Laurie Nevarez dyudin@csusm.edu
Cerro Coso Community College Kimberlee Kelly kikelly@cerrocoso.edu
Columbia University Cassaundra Vondrak cv2390@columbia.edu
Concordia University Irvine Crystal Rosenthal crystal.rosenthal@cui.edu
Concordia University, Nebraska Naomi Tellez naomi.tellez@gmail.com
DePaul University Eugene Lenti elenti@depaul.edu
DeSales University Rachel Turoscy rachel.turoscy@desales.edu
El Paso Community College Kathryn Gutierrez kgutier9@epcc.edu
Ferris State University Jasmine Watson
Grays Harbor College Tom Sutera tom.sutera@ghc.edu
Holy Names University Alyssa Smoke smoke@hnu.edu
Hope International University Dennis Blas Djblas@hiu.edu
Humboldt State University Shelli Sarchett mcm13@humboldt.edu
Knox College Erin Rutledge eerutledge@knox.edu
La Sierra University Willie Neal wneal@lasierra.edu
Lewis & Clark College Shawna Cyrus scyrus@lclark.edu
Long Beach State Kim Sowder
Los Angeles Harbor College Lahc.edu spychasl@lahc.edu
Midland College Amanda Evans aevans@midland.edu
New Mexico State Kathy Rodolph
New York University Now-Allah James
Occidental College Alison Haehnel haehnel@oxy.edu
Pace University Claudia Stabile cstabile@pace.edu
Philadelphia University Larry Cooper cooperla@philau.edu
Presbyterian College Chelsea Butler cvbutler@presby.edu
TAMIU Scott Libby scott.liby@tamiu.edu
Utah State University Steve Johnson steven.johnson@usu.edu
UC Davis Erin Thorpe
UCF Renee Gillispie rgillispie@athletics.ucf.edu
University of Hawaii at Manoa Dee Wisneski wisneski@hawaii.edu
University of La Verne Julie Smith Jsmith2@laverne.edu
UPENN Lesie King
Whittier college Dee Dee Kingsbury dkingsbury@whittier.edu
Whitworth University Cristal Brown cristalbrown@whitworth.edu
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